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Full Name Email Address Company/Organization State
Aaron Jones info@epicradon.com Epic Radon Solutions MI
Alexander Caron acaron@michenv.com Michigan Consulting & Environmental MI
Ali Baydoun abaydoun@dearbornheightsmi.gov City of Dearborn Heights MI
Angela Parsons parsonsa@washtenaw.org Washtenaw County Health Department MI
Angela Tin angela.tin@lung.org American Lung Association IL
Aubrey Crosby acrosby@dearborn.gov City of Dearborn MI
Crystal L Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech KS
David A Sherborne david.sherborne@hud.gov US Dept of HUD MI
David Pearson dpearson@waynecountymi.gov Wayne County HHVS MI 
Diane Swecker director@IndoorEnvironments.org Indoor Environments Association/AARST NC
dylan friisvall dfriisvall@kbic-nsn.gov Keweenaw Bay Indian Community MI
Evan Foster Evan.Foster@lung.org American Lung Association IL
Hassan Bazzi hbazzi@dearbornheightsmi.gov City of Dearborn Heights MI
Hassane Jamal hjamal@dearbornheightsmi.gov City of Dearborn Heights MI
Jay Paquette paquettej3@michigan.gov State of Michigan MI
Jeanette Marrero marrero.jeanette@epa.gov USEPA - Region 5 IL
Jennifer Berk jberk1@health.IN.gov Indiana Department of Health IN
Jeremy Westcott jeremy.westcott@2etc.com Environmental Testing and Consulting MI
Johnny Brown johnny.b@llha.net Leech Lake Housing Authority MN
Johnny Brown Radonjohnny15@outlook.com Leech Lake Radon Program MN
Joshua Kerber joshua.kerber@state.mn.us MN Dept. of Health MN
Jules D. Thompson dennis@h3dgamma.com H3D Gamma MI
Justin Tolentino justin.tolentino@radonova.com Radonova IL
Katrin Kral kral.katrin@epa.gov EPA DC
Kim Siegel kim.siegel@detroitmi.gov City of Detroit MI
Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu Kansas State University KS
Lathan Saperstein lsaperstein@asti-env.com ASTI Environmental MI
Leslie E. Smith, III SmithL9@michigan.gov Michigan Dept. of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy MI
Lisa Morris lisa.morris@odh.ohio.gov Ohio Department of Health OH
Liz Browne brownee@michigan.gov EGLE MI
Loraine Smith radondefenders@gmail.com Radon Defenders MI
Madeline Bacolor madeline.bacolor@2etc.com Environmental Testing and Consulting MI
Marc Katz marc.katz@state.mn.us MN Dept. of Health MN
Margareth Bagnoli bagnoli.peggy@epa.gov US EPA DC
Matthew M Shafer mshafer@partneresi.com Partner Engineering and Science, Inc MI
Melissa Owsiany melissa.owsiany@detroitmi.gov City of Detroit MI
Melissa Owsiany melissa.owsiany@detroitmi.gov City of Detroit MI



Melissa Owsiany melissa.owsiany@detroitmi.gov City of Detroit MI
Monica Starks mstarks@gsgroupmi.com GS Group LLC MI
Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com RTCA Radon Testing Corporation of America, Inc. NY
Nara Scott ns@peakenvironment.com Peak Environment, LLC MI
Nii Kwatei Quartey-Papafio quarteypapafion@washtenaw.org Washtenaw County Health Department MI
Nino DiVincenzo ninod@steemer.com Stanley Steemer International OH
Patricia Mahon pmahon@dearbornheightsmi.gov City of Dearborn Heights MI
Paul Krievins pkrievins@health.in.gov IN Dept. of Health IN
Peter Kooy peter@michiganbetter.com Michigan Better MI
Randall James Glass rglass@michenv.com Michigan Consulting & Environmental MI
Regina Sistrunk rsistrunk@dearborn.gov City of Dearborn MI
Ron Trbovich ron.trbovich@steemer.com Stanley Steemer Int, Inc. OH
Ryan Perry rperry@aemgroup.biz AEM GRoup MI
Ryan Wachter ryan.wachter@saftehnika.com Aranet WI
Stephanie Lehmkuhl smlehmkuhl@ksu.edu KSU KS
Tamia Pettigrew tpettigrew@aemgroup.biz AEM Group MI
Teal Sackett tsackett@kbic-nsn.gov KBIC NRD MI
Teresa-Linh Tran-Le tranlet@washtenaw.org Washtenaw County Health Department NE
Victoria Cardona vcardona@partneresi.com Partner ESI IN
Zakkary Zander airqualitytech@badriver-nsn.gov Bad River Tribe WI
Zan Jones Zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova IL


